English
LED ROUND OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDER
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED ROUND OUTDOOR WALL CYLINDER has a
modern design with effective up/down illumination. This fixture has a tempered

locations please use silicone (not included) shown in the picture below.
* The fixture must be mounted vertically with the test-switch facing down.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-OLCLR-1D9CC-BK 810050736459 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.6" 16.7 lb 30810050736450
ASD-OLCLR-1D9CC-BZ 810050736466 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.6" 16.7 lb 30810050736467
ASD-OLCLR-2D18CC-BK 810050736473 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 13.6" 19.7 lb 30810050736474
ASD-OLCLR-2D18CC-BZ 810050736480 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 13.6" 19.7 lb 30810050736481
OLCLR-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-OLCLR-MV-2D18CC-EM-BK 810050736794 6 16.7" x 15.7" x 13.8" 21.3 lb 30810050736795
ASD-OLCLR-MV-2D18CC-EM-BZ 810050736800 6 16.7" x 15.7" x 13.8" 21.3 lb 30810050736801
OLCLR-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLCLR-1N9CC-PC-BK 810050736770 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.6" 16.7 lb 30810050736771
ASD-OLCLR-1N9CC-PC-BZ 810050738026 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 9.6" 16.7 lb 10810050738023
ASD-OLCLR-2N18CC-PC-BK 810050736787 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 13.6" 19.7 lb 30810050736788
ASD-OLCLR-2N18CC-PC-BZ 810050738033 6 16.7" x 15.4" x 13.6" 19.7 lb 10810050738030
INSTALLATION STEPS:
1 2
3,000K 4,000K 5,000K
3